1
TA50
 series
The TA50 is an innovative addition to TiMOTION’s CARE line of electric linear
actuators.
Featuring a cylindrical design, it incorporates an internal limit switch assembly
installed inside the gearbox. Additionally, offering a robust load capacity of up
to 8,000N and a waterproof rating of IP66W, the TA50 is suitable for a wide

1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug F = DIN 6P, 180° plug Q = Molex 6P, 90° plug, without anti-clip
1 = Standard (Can not used tinned leads)
TA50 Ordering Key
TA50
Load and Speed
Voltage
Cable Length (mm)
Output Signal
IP Rating
Connector
See page 8
Cable
Color
Direction of
Rear Attachment
(Counterclockwise)
See page 8
2 = 24V DC 5 = 24V DC, PTC
0 = Straight, 100
1 = Straight, 500
2 = Straight, 750
3 = Straight, 1000
4 = Straight, 1250
5 = Straight, 1500
6 = Straight, 2000
7 = Curly, 200
8 = Curly, 400
0 = Without 2 = Hall sensor * 2
2 = Pantone 428C
1 = Without 2 = IP54 3 = IP66 5 = IP66W
1 = 0° 3 = 90°
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
Function of
Limit Switches
See page 8
1 =  Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current
See page 2
See page 6
See page 2
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 7
Special Function
of Spindle
Subassembly
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 7
2 =  Plastic, U clevis, width 8.2, depth 17.0, hole 10.2 (for push < 4000N)
3 =  Plastic, U clevis, width 8.2, depth 17.0, hole 12.2 (for push < 4000N)
4 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis, width 8.2, depth 17.0, hole 10.2
5 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis, width 8.2, depth 17.0, hole 12.2
0 = Without (Standard)
1 = Safety nut
2 = Standard push only
3 = Standard push only + safety nut
1 =  Punched hole on inner Aluminum tube + plastic cap, without slot, hole 10.2, plastic bush
2 =  Punched hole on inner Aluminum tube + plastic cap, without slot, hole 12.2
3 =  Plastic, U clevis, width 8.2, depth 20.0, hole 10.2 (for push < 4000N, pull < 2500N)
4 =  Plastic, U clevis, width 8.2, depth 20.0, hole 12.2 (for push < 4000N, pull < 2500N)
5 =  Punched hole on inner Aluminum tube, wihout slot, hole 10.2, plastic bush
6 =  Punched hole on inner Aluminum tube, wihout slot, hole 12.2
7 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis, width 6.2, depth 17.0, hole 10.2
8 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis, width 6.2, depth 17.0, hole 12.2
9 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis, width 6.2, depth 17.0, hole 10.2, T bush
Note
1  The TL is designed especially for push applications, not suitable for pull applications.
Version: 20240919-E
6
TA50 Ordering Key Appendix
1. Calculate A+B+C = Y
2. Retracted length needs to ≥ Stroke+Y
Retracted Length (mm)
B.
Stroke (mm) Load (N)
< 6000 = 6000 = 8000
25~150 - - -
151~200 - - +5
201~250 - +5 +10
251~300 - +10 +15
A. Front Attach. Rear Attach.
General
2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 5, 6 +157
3, 4 +182
7, 8, 9 +172
B, C +180
C. Load = 3000 / 4000 / 6000 / 8000 (N)
Front
Attach.
Spindle function
0, 1 2, 3
1, 2, 5, 6 - +8
3, 4 - +8
7, 8, 9 - +8
*  For stroke over 300mm, please contact our engineers
7
TA50 Ordering Key Appendix
2 =  Plastic, U clevis, width 8.2, depth
17.0, hole 10.2 (for push < 4000N)
3 =  Plastic, U clevis, width 8.2, depth
17.0, hole 12.2 (for push < 4000N)
4 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis,
width 8.2, depth 17.0, hole 10.2
5 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis,
width 8.2, depth 17.0, hole 12.2
Rear Attachment (mm)
R14
8.
2
26
27
.9
17 14
ø10.2
R14
8.
2
26
27
.9
17 14
ø12.2
R14
8.
2
26
28
17 14
ø10.2
R14
8.
2
26
28
17 14
ø10.2
Front Attachment (mm)
1 =  Punched hole on inner Aluminum
tube + plastic cap, without slot,
hole 10.2, plastic bush
2 =  Punched hole on inner Aluminum
tube + plastic cap, without slot,
hole 12.2
6 =  Punched hole on inner Aluminum
tube, wihout slot, hole 12.2
3 =  Plastic, U clevis, width 8.2, depth
20.0, hole 10.2 (for push < 4000N,
pull < 2500N)
7 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis,
width 6.2, depth 17.0, hole 10.2
4 =  Plastic, U clevis, width 8.2, depth
20.0, hole 12.2 (for push < 4000N,
pull < 2500N)
8 =  Aluminum casting, U clevis,
width 6.2, depth 17.0, hole 12.2
5 =  Punched hole on inner Aluminum
tube, wihout slot, hole 10.2,
plastic bush